
Beløp i kroner

RESUTTATREKNE§KAP

Billettsal

Kiosksal

Andre inntekter

20L6

244178

3L544

16 489

2AL5

108 r.30

33 6LL

25 33s

2At4

45 354

20357

38 087

20L3

0

L0 440

66 497

Sum inntekter 24821L 168 076 103 804 76 937

Honorarer

lnnkjøp Kultur i LØå

Andre utgifter

-L66298

-35 030

-32 105

-97 5s0

-32464

-lL907

-35141

-L2524

-27 4t1

-3 800

-5 803

-33 964

Sum utgifter -233 433 -141 520 -75476 -43 567

Resultat 14778 26 5s6 28728 33 370

BAI.ANSE

Kasse

Bankinnskudd

Fordringer

2016

4 000

97 619

3 900

2015

L4A5

86 636

0

2AL4

2 000

59 485

809

20t,

2AAO

31 566

0

Sum eiendeler 105 519 88 041 62294 33 566

Gåvekort utstedt

Eigenkapital

2700

LAz8L9

0

88 041

0

62 294

0

33 s66

Sum gjeld og eigenkapital 105 519 88 041 62294 33 s66
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kasserør


